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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Damion Flores          M2529         1/37    4:42       14:34
2     Austin Bussing         M2529         2/37    4:43       14:37
3     Joe Stilin             M2529         3/37    4:44       14:40
4     Grant Fischer          M2024         1/21    4:45       14:46
5     Jordan Welling         M2529         4/37    4:46       14:48
6     Lucas Updike           M2024         2/21    4:50       14:59
7     James Wilson           M2024         3/21    4:55       15:15
8     John Carley            M2529         5/37    5:02       15:36
9     Patrick Desabato       M2529         6/37    5:07       15:52
10    Paul Snyder            M2529         7/37    5:08       15:56
11    Elvin Kibet            F2529         1/62    5:09       16:00
12    Amy Van Alstine        F2529         2/62    5:15       16:19
13    Zach Kaminski          M2024         4/21    5:16       16:21
14    Jason Holroyd          M4044         1/33    5:17       16:25
15    Luis Ramirez           M1519         1/43    5:19       16:30
16    Corey Kumamoto         M1519         2/43    5:19       16:31
17    Jeff Sather            M3539         1/42    5:21       16:38
18    Eric Loveland          M2529         8/37    5:24       16:44
19    Lucas Stocks           M2529         9/37    5:27       16:55
20    James Terwilliger      M3539         2/42    5:27       16:56
21    Bart Wasiolek          M4549         1/33    5:29       17:01
22    Brandon Wise           M2024         5/21    5:30       17:03
23    Christine Babcock      F2529         3/62    5:30       17:06
24    Jenn Randall           F2024         1/38    5:34       17:16
25    Ethan Vargas           M1114         1/43    5:36       17:22
26    Isaac Whitney          M1519         3/43    5:37       17:25
27    Brett Ely              F3539         1/68    5:38       17:29
28    Kyle Mrotek            M1519         4/43    5:40       17:35
29    Bennett Woodward       M1519         5/43    5:41       17:37
30    Nick Dean              M0510         1/45    5:41       17:37
31    Shannon Dorsey         M2529        10/37    5:41       17:38
32    Jordan Tager           M2024         6/21    5:43       17:44
33    Mike McCarthy          M3539         3/42    5:44       17:47
34    Norman Bouthillier     M5054         1/28    5:45       17:51
35    Melissa Todd           F4044         1/50    5:45       17:52
36    Sherry Stick           F3539         2/68    5:47       17:58
37    Chloe Muntefering      F2529         4/62    5:48       17:59
38    Justin Ferraro         M1519         6/43    5:48       18:02
39    Lizzie May             F3034         1/53    5:51       18:10
40    Lauren Schultz         F2024         2/38    5:52       18:14
41    Val Thomasma           F3034         2/53    5:54       18:18
42    Drew Anderson          M2529        11/37    5:54       18:18
43    Renee Gordan           F3539         3/68    5:56       18:26
44    Rachel Cackett         F2529         5/62    5:57       18:27
45    Brent Jones            M4549         2/33    5:58       18:31
46    Michele Lauer          F2529         6/62    5:58       18:31
47    Daniel Geary           M2529        12/37    5:59       18:34
48    Arlen Plaister         M3034         1/27    5:59       18:34
49    Conner McAdams         M1114         2/43    5:59       18:35
50    Harper Neubeck         M1114         3/43    6:02       18:45
51    Kelsey McAlpine        F2529         7/62    6:02       18:45
52    Derek Thomasma         M3539         4/42    6:03       18:46
53    Patrick Walsh          M3539         5/42    6:03       18:47
54    Heather Stephens       F2529         8/62    6:04       18:51
55    Jenn Stocks            F2529         9/62    6:05       18:53
56    Michael Woodward       M4549         3/33    6:06       18:55
57    Jenna Gigliotti        F2024         3/38    6:06       18:55
58    James Kiley            M4549         4/33    6:06       18:56
59    Jenn Cronin            F2529        10/62    6:06       18:57
60    Alycia Geary           F2529        11/62    6:07       19:00
61    Angela Taylor          F3034         3/53    6:08       19:01
62    Joey Beall             M3539         6/42    6:09       19:06
63    Martin Wilkey          M5054         2/28    6:10       19:07
64    Michael Tranchitella   M2024         7/21    6:11       19:10
65    Walter Mayer           M4044         2/33    6:11       19:12
66    Karen Ramming          F2024         4/38    6:11       19:13
67    Chad Kirkbride         M3034         2/27    6:12       19:15
68    Craig Ringbloom        M2529        13/37    6:14       19:22
69    Alexandra Varanka      F3034         4/53    6:15       19:23
70    Rich Dissly            M5054         3/28    6:16       19:26
71    Callie Tucker          F1114         1/41    6:16       19:28
72    Jalen Burns            F1519         1/43    6:16       19:28
73    Cole Supp              M1519         7/43    6:17       19:29
74    Laura Dissly           F2024         5/38    6:17       19:31
75    Dan Taylor             M2529        14/37    6:19       19:36
76    Chris Bauer            M2529        15/37    6:19       19:36
77    Tanner Sayers          M1519         8/43    6:19       19:38
78    Karen Plaister         F3034         5/53    6:19       19:38
79    Tania Fischer          F5054         1/44    6:20       19:39
80    David Blankinship      M4044         3/33    6:21       19:41
81    Charlie Pape           M1114         4/43    6:22       19:45
82    Mauricio Maia          M5559         1/33    6:22       19:46
83    Randy Hilliard         M5559         2/33    6:22       19:47
84    Peter Gofen            M1519         9/43    6:24       19:51
85    Simon Ricci            M1519        10/43    6:24       19:51
86    Eric Gofen             M1519        11/43    6:24       19:51
87    Ami Boucher            F2024         6/38    6:24       19:53
88    Anthony Pugliese       M5559         3/33    6:25       19:56
89    Vicki Boyer            F4044         2/50    6:26       19:57
90    Kara Bonneau           F3539         4/68    6:29       20:07
91    Bradley Ough           M5559         4/33    6:34       20:22
92    Moses McEwen           M1519        12/43    6:36       20:29
93    Brian Faber            M3539         7/42    6:37       20:31
94    Sofia Gibson           F1114         2/41    6:37       20:33
95    Aurelia Yoblonski      F3034         6/53    6:42       20:49
96    Jd Horton              M2529        16/37    6:43       20:51
97    Laurens Tenkate        M5559         5/33    6:45       20:57
98    John Harmon            M6064         1/28    6:45       20:58
99    Tracy Wright           F4549         1/59    6:46       21:00
100   Riley Chambers         M1519        13/43    6:46       21:01
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101   Blake Shappell         M2529        17/37    6:46       21:01
102   Adam Olsen             M3539         8/42    6:46       21:01
103   Cody Gilbert           M1519        14/43    6:46       21:01
104   Michael Brace          M3539         9/42    6:47       21:02
105   Jessica Boucher        F1519         2/43    6:47       21:04
106   Jacquelyn Scofield     F2529        12/62    6:48       21:06
107   Sean Stevenson         M5054         4/28    6:48       21:08
108   Giacomo Capriotti      M1114         5/43    6:49       21:10
109   Daniel Krueger         M1519        15/43    6:50       21:13
110   Brock Gordon           M2024         8/21    6:50       21:13
111   Caleigh Anderson       F1519         3/43    6:50       21:13
112   Chris Gibson           M4044         4/33    6:50       21:14
113   Scott Stearns          M4044         5/33    6:51       21:15
114   Kelly Milligan         F5559         1/42    6:52       21:19
115   Stewart Edwards        M3539        10/42    6:52       21:20
116   Vanessa Lordi          F3539         5/68    6:52       21:20
117   Nathaniel Kraft        M3539        11/42    6:53       21:21
118   Gavin Burns            M1114         6/43    6:55       21:27
119   John Geiger            M5054         5/28    6:56       21:31
120   Ian McEwen             M1519        16/43    6:56       21:32
121   Ross Olsen             M2529        18/37    6:57       21:34
122   Troy Burns             M4549         5/33    6:58       21:38
123   Ryan Evans             M3034         3/27    6:59       21:40
124   Timothy Smith          M5559         6/33    6:59       21:41
125   Cregg Weinmann         M6064         2/28    7:01       21:46
126   Micheal Davis          M3034         4/27    7:01       21:48
127   Lance Leister          M4044         6/33    7:02       21:50
128   Dominic Borrelli       M1519        17/43    7:02       21:50
129   Thomas Wheeler         M6064         3/28    7:02       21:50
130   John McAlpine          M5559         7/33    7:02       21:50
131   Ed Spinney             M6064         4/28    7:03       21:54
132   Brittany Cushman       F3034         7/53    7:04       21:57
133   Cinnamon Monterrosa    F1519         4/43    7:05       21:59
134   Elise Stearns          F1519         5/43    7:07       22:05
135   Mitch Dumford          M0510         2/45    7:07       22:06
136   David Patterson        M6064         5/28    7:07       22:07
137   Andrea Faber           F3034         8/53    7:08       22:08
138   Valeriy Starodubtsev   M5054         6/28    7:08       22:08
139   Gabriel Poindexter     M1519        18/43    7:08       22:09
140   Larry J Stone          M6064         6/28    7:09       22:12
141   Brendan Glynn          M5559         8/33    7:10       22:13
142   Hayley Pollack         F2529        13/62    7:10       22:15
143   Elizabeth Buckley Whee F5054         2/44    7:12       22:22
144   Kody Roberts           M1519        19/43    7:13       22:23
145   Joshua Edwards         M2529        19/37    7:14       22:26
146   Tim Sakatani           M3034         5/27    7:14       22:26
147   Bernardo Rodriguez     M3034         6/27    7:14       22:27
148   Sebastian St. Clair    M1114         7/43    7:14       22:27
149   Jason St.Clair         M3539        12/42    7:15       22:30
150   Andrew Macnider        M2529        20/37    7:15       22:31
151   Jon Macnider           M6064         7/28    7:15       22:32
152   Lynn Swanson           F6064         1/27    7:17       22:36
153   Kenton Sparks          M1519        20/43    7:17       22:38
154   Billy Pappas           M3539        13/42    7:17       22:38
155   Andy Moreno            M2529        21/37    7:18       22:41
156   Larry Lasch            M4549         6/33    7:19       22:43
157   Misael Flores          M3539        14/42    7:20       22:45
158   Deeann Dougherty       F5559         2/42    7:20       22:45
159   Jeff Taylor            M1519        21/43    7:20       22:47
160   Kylee O'Connor         F2024         7/38    7:21       22:48
161   Michele Burns          F4549         2/59    7:22       22:53
162   Evan Morrison          M1114         8/43    7:22       22:54
163   Ian Macnider           M3034         7/27    7:24       22:58
164   Dennis Dunne           M5054         7/28    7:24       23:00
165   Mike Unger             M6569         1/29    7:24       23:00
166   Frederick Schwantes    M6569         2/29    7:25       23:00
167   Betsy Miller           F5559         3/42    7:25       23:01
168   John S. Poet           M1519        22/43    7:25       23:03
169   Kimberly Reever Morgha F4549         3/59    7:25       23:03
170   Erick Brown            M3034         8/27    7:28       23:09
171   Mindy Rogers           F2529        14/62    7:28       23:11
172   Chris Brace            M3539        15/42    7:29       23:14
173   Rick Ohlson            M6064         8/28    7:30       23:18
174   Andrew Lynch           M2529        22/37    7:31       23:20
175   Jim Whitlow            M4549         7/33    7:31       23:21
176   Erin Clarke            F4044         3/50    7:31       23:21
177   Mark Appelbaum         M5559         9/33    7:32       23:23
178   Jane Tompkins          F5559         4/42    7:32       23:23
179   Bruce Kritzler         M6569         3/29    7:32       23:24
180   Nick Clements          M3034         9/27    7:33       23:28
181   Kiran Varani           F2529        15/62    7:34       23:28
182   Michael McEwen         M4549         8/33    7:35       23:33
183   Darcy Vargas           F4549         4/59    7:36       23:34
184   Adam Darbonne          M2529        23/37    7:37       23:39
185   Allie McWilliams       F2529        16/62    7:38       23:40
186   James Tager            M5559        10/33    7:38       23:42
187   Daniel McEwen          M0510         3/45    7:38       23:43
188   Michelle Darbonne      F2529        17/62    7:39       23:44
189   Dustin Taylor          M2024         9/21    7:40       23:48
190   Robert Stucki          M4044         7/33    7:40       23:50
191   Kylie Ray              F2529        18/62    7:42       23:53
192   Brian Smith            M3539        16/42    7:42       23:53
193   Charles Gofen          M5054         8/28    7:43       23:56
194   Kristin Metcalf        F4044         4/50    7:43       23:57
195   Enrique Nikutowski     M5559        11/33    7:43       23:57
196   Fred Dedrick           M6569         4/29    7:43       23:58
197   Steven Ochs            M4044         8/33    7:45       24:04
198   Jacob Fox              M4044         9/33    7:45       24:05
199   Thomas Grigsby         M1519        23/43    7:46       24:07
200   Matt May               M1519        24/43    7:47       24:11
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201   Jayme Dumford          M3539        17/42    7:48       24:12
202   Mike Lundgren          M6569         5/29    7:49       24:15
203   Joey Kranitz           M1519        25/43    7:49       24:16
204   Jenna Adams            F3034         9/53    7:49       24:17
205   Tom Pappas             M3539        18/42    7:50       24:19
206   Haden Sangree          M1519        26/43    7:50       24:19
207   Gus Lasch              M1114         9/43    7:50       24:20
208   Anne Walkup            F1519         6/43    7:52       24:25
209   Jeff Dye               M3034        10/27    7:52       24:26
210   Lauren Watts           F2529        19/62    7:53       24:28
211   Jacob Winstead         M1114        10/43    7:53       24:28
212   Kalle Platt            M1114        11/43    7:54       24:30
213   Atasha Dammen          F2529        20/62    7:54       24:31
214   Isabella Garcia        F1519         7/43    7:55       24:34
215   Griffin Jesky          M1519        27/43    7:55       24:35
216   Jeffrey Krueger        M5054         9/28    7:55       24:35
217   Saphire Hughes         F2024         8/38    7:56       24:38
218   Isabel Groth           F1519         8/43    7:57       24:42
219   Iaden Gaines           M0510         4/45    7:58       24:45
220   Erin Taylor            F3034        10/53    7:59       24:47
221   Tami Anderson          F4549         5/59    7:59       24:47
222   Gary Hair              M5559        12/33    7:59       24:48
223   Mackenzie Metcalf      F1114         3/41    7:59       24:49
224   Kellan McClenaghan     M1519        28/43    8:00       24:49
225   Joseph Parker          M2529        24/37    8:01       24:53
226   Joe Randall            M3034        11/27    8:01       24:53
227   Douglas Weigel         M4549         9/33    8:02       24:57
228   Ilsa Weigel            F1114         4/41    8:02       24:57
229   Bart Johnson           M6064         9/28    8:02       24:57
230   Bruce Coury            M6569         6/29    8:02       24:57
231   Andrew Coyle           M7074         1/10    8:04       25:03
232   Owen Grigsby           M1114        12/43    8:05       25:06
233   Evan Poulsen           M1114        13/43    8:05       25:06
234   Jodie Smith            F5559         5/42    8:05       25:07
235   Jack Rodriguez         M1114        14/43    8:06       25:08
236   Sarah Rodriguez        F4044         5/50    8:06       25:10
237   Mark Ogle              M5054        10/28    8:07       25:11
238   Sarah Hartnett         F3034        11/53    8:08       25:16
239   Ella Blankinship       F1114         5/41    8:09       25:19
240   Jon Van Arkel          M5559        13/33    8:09       25:20
241   Alejandra Harris       F1114         6/41    8:09       25:20
242   Nani Garcia            F1114         7/41    8:10       25:21
243   Kaitlyn McClure        F1114         8/41    8:10       25:22
244   Delaney Pietsch        F1519         9/43    8:11       25:23
245   Joe Parker             M4549        10/33    8:11       25:23
246   Jerome Poindexter      M0510         5/45    8:11       25:24
247   Clarissa Sprague       F1519        10/43    8:11       25:25
248   Robert L'Homme         M5559        14/33    8:12       25:28
249   Justice Gaines         M1114        15/43    8:13       25:30
250   Jesse Gaines           M3539        19/42    8:13       25:31
251   Maria Moreno           F3539         6/68    8:14       25:34
252   Amanda Vedder          F2529        21/62    8:16       25:41
253   Erin Wahler-Cleveland  F3034        12/53    8:17       25:44
254   Jay Swanson            M3539        20/42    8:17       25:44
255   Emily Gibson           F1519        11/43    8:18       25:46
256   Tyson Lancaster        M3034        12/27    8:19       25:48
257   Mark Sangree           M5054        11/28    8:19       25:49
258   Darrin Johnson         M2529        25/37    8:19       25:49
259   Jeremy Steinberger     M3034        13/27    8:20       25:52
260   Jacob Frey             M1519        29/43    8:20       25:53
261   Lita Esposito          F5559         6/42    8:21       25:55
262   Elijah Wilkins         M0510         6/45    8:21       25:56
263   Vicki Wilkey           F5054         3/44    8:21       25:57
264   Madison McChesney      F1519        12/43    8:22       25:57
265   Gretchen Holzgang      F2529        22/62    8:23       26:02
266   Ian Coker              M1114        16/43    8:23       26:03
267   Alex Herbert           M0510         7/45    8:24       26:06
268   Tristan Rekdahl        M1519        30/43    8:25       26:07
269   Kathleen Tager         M5559        15/33    8:25       26:07
270   Keri Gilbert           F1519        13/43    8:25       26:08
271   Beth Moore             F5054         4/44    8:25       26:09
272   Brian Hubbert          M2529        26/37    8:25       26:09
273   Sloane Holtmeier       F1519        14/43    8:25       26:09
274   Sarah Sortedahl        F2024         9/38    8:26       26:10
275   Doug King              M5054        12/28    8:26       26:10
276   Mercy McEwen           F1114         9/41    8:27       26:14
277   Celeste Kuta           F5559         7/42    8:27       26:16
278   Brian Powell           M1114        17/43    8:28       26:16
279   Elizabeth Hogate       F3034        13/53    8:29       26:20
280   Daniel Hogate          M4549        11/33    8:29       26:21
281   Hester Capriotti       F4044         6/50    8:30       26:22
282   Sandy Ogle             F5054         5/44    8:30       26:22
283   Stacie Wentz           F3539         7/68    8:31       26:26
284   Addison Taylor         F1114        10/41    8:31       26:27
285   Kenzie Parsons         F1114        11/41    8:31       26:28
286   Matt Parsons                          0/0    8:32       26:28
287   Jan Tenkate            F5559         8/42    8:32       26:29
288   Chris Dayton           M2529        27/37    8:35       26:38
289   Jeffrey Schiltz        M4044        10/33    8:35       26:39
290   Jace Schiltz                          0/0    8:35       26:39
291   Mara Downing           F1519        15/43    8:35       26:39
292   Nick Romig             M1519        31/43    8:36       26:41
293   Kendall Morrison       F0510         1/44    8:37       26:45
294   Eric Morrison          M4549        12/33    8:37       26:45
295   John Boyle             M7074         2/10    8:38       26:48
296   Tom O'Neil             M1114        18/43    8:39       26:50
297   Jeff O'Neil            M5559        16/33    8:39       26:51
298   Kara Sangree           F2024        10/38    8:41       26:56
299   Ashantae Gonzalez      F1114        12/41    8:41       26:56
300   Lisa Frey              M4549        13/33    8:43       27:03
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301   Jason Calhoun          M4044        11/33    8:43       27:05
302   Robby Herbert          M1114        19/43    8:44       27:06
303   Jenny Birkmeier        F4044         7/50    8:44       27:07
304   Bill P. Manning        M5054        13/28    8:44       27:08
305   Gabe Birkmeier         M1114        20/43    8:45       27:09
306   Brennen Murphy         M1114        21/43    8:46       27:13
307   Debbie Casey           F6064         2/27    8:48       27:18
308   Doug Bollen            M5559        17/33    8:49       27:22
309   Frank Ratti            M6569         7/29    8:51       27:28
310   Heidi Trzesniewski     F2529        23/62    8:53       27:34
311   Joe Hartnett           M3539        21/42    8:53       27:36
312   Ellen Eischen          F3539         8/68    8:54       27:37
313   Heather Murphy         F4044         8/50    8:54       27:39
314   Scott Stucki           M4549        14/33    8:54       27:40
315   Makayla Young          F1114        13/41    8:55       27:40
316   Rhian Coffey           M1519        32/43    8:55       27:40
317   Lindsay Arnold         F2024        11/38    8:55       27:41
318   Henry Pape             M1114        22/43    8:56       27:44
319   Judy Harold            F7074          1/8    8:57       27:48
320   Kayla Tellez           F1519        16/43    8:58       27:49
321   Liliana Hernandez      F1519        17/43    8:58       27:49
322   Mandy Wagner           F3539         9/68    8:58       27:51
323   Burt Tate              M6064        10/28    8:58       27:51
324   Jennifer Bautista      F3539        10/68    8:58       27:51
325   Veronica Gibson        F3034        14/53    8:59       27:53
326   Gus Mercante           M3539        22/42    8:59       27:54
327   Heidi Huettner         F2529        24/62    8:59       27:55
328   Keith Vinson           M4549        15/33    9:02       28:01
329   Maile Hutterer         F3034        15/53    9:03       28:04
330   Sarah Kay              F1519        18/43    9:03       28:05
331   Stephani Nash          F2024        12/38    9:03       28:06
332   Susan Taylor           F5559         9/42    9:04       28:08
333   Rachel Harrenstein     F2529        25/62    9:04       28:10
334   Naiman Khan            M3034        14/27    9:06       28:15
335   Elise McLain           F4549         6/59    9:07       28:18
336   Renn Stearns           M1114        23/43    9:07       28:19
337   Alisha Nelson          F2529        26/62    9:07       28:19
338   Elizabeth Fitzgerald   F2529        27/62    9:08       28:22
339   Penny Trawinski        F6569         1/20    9:08       28:22
340   Shawn Johnson          M3034        15/27    9:08       28:23
341   Julee Stearns          F4044         9/50    9:08       28:23
342   Taylor Johnson         M0510         8/45    9:09       28:23
343   Tyler Shakespear       M1114        24/43    9:09       28:23
344   Whit Schatz            M1114        25/43    9:11       28:31
345   Ayden Lucas            M1114        26/43    9:13       28:36
346   Clarke Schatz          M5559        18/33    9:14       28:39
347   Colleen O'Hare         F2529        28/62    9:14       28:41
348   Peter Loiselle         M6569         8/29    9:15       28:42
349   Dan Anderson           M5054        14/28    9:15       28:44
350   Joni McCracken         F5054         6/44    9:15       28:44
351   Ethan Hampton          M1519        33/43    9:16       28:45
352   Lauren Goss            F2529        29/62    9:16       28:46
353   Nicholas Nyburg        M1114        27/43    9:16       28:46
354   Jack Hudson            M0510         9/45    9:17       28:48
355   Zidi Wang              M2024        10/21    9:17       28:49
356   Xiang Cui              M2024        11/21    9:18       28:51
357   Kevin O'Hare           M3034        16/27    9:18       28:53
358   Jessica Mumme          F3034        16/53    9:18       28:54
359   Bruce Thomson          M5559        19/33    9:19       28:57
360   Tracey Lablue          F5559        10/42    9:19       28:57
361   Sara Gilmer            F6064         3/27    9:20       28:58
362   Breada Hay             F5054         7/44    9:20       28:59
363   Chad McBride           M3034        17/27    9:21       29:01
364   Kathie Hsieh           F2024        13/38    9:21       29:03
365   Ken Mastrogiovanni     M2024        12/21    9:22       29:05
366   Joyce Settelmeyer      F5054         8/44    9:22       29:05
367   Ashley Taylor          F2024        14/38    9:22       29:05
368   Madisen Tager Denney   F2529        30/62    9:22       29:05
369   Michelle Dynes         F2024        15/38    9:23       29:07
370   Matthew Triden         M2024        13/21    9:23       29:07
371   Jill Hudson            F3539        11/68    9:23       29:07
372   Steph Farah            F3539        12/68    9:23       29:08
373   Emily Laplante         F1519        19/43    9:23       29:08
374   Tawnya Fulton          F2024        16/38    9:23       29:08
375   Jackson Farah                         0/0    9:23       29:08
376   Omar Farah             M5559        20/33    9:24       29:10
377   Kim Morrison           F4044        10/50    9:25       29:16
378   Kim Coleman            F5054         9/44    9:26       29:16
379   Katherine Young        F4044        11/50    9:26       29:18
380   Amber Winkler          F1519        20/43    9:27       29:21
381   Robert Heaton          M6569         9/29    9:27       29:21
382   Michael Jackson        M4044        12/33    9:28       29:24
383   Corey Dobson           M3539        23/42    9:29       29:25
384   Miillea Herburger      F1114        14/41    9:29       29:27
385   Scott Brown            M4549        16/33    9:30       29:28
386   Jennifer Calhoun       F3539        13/68    9:30       29:29
387   Ernest Richardson      M2024        14/21    9:30       29:30
388   Jan Gano               F6064         4/27    9:30       29:31
389   Carol Meireis          F5559        11/42    9:31       29:34
390   Thomas Apathy          M5559        21/33    9:32       29:35
391   Jennifer Howard-Brown  F4549         7/59    9:32       29:36
392   Joana Jansen           F4549         8/59    9:33       29:40
393   Siena Buchanan         F1114        15/41    9:33       29:40
394   Renee Buchanan         F4549         9/59    9:34       29:41
395   Alec Hillyer           M2024        15/21    9:35       29:46
396   Marissa Goodman        F2024        17/38    9:36       29:48
397   Gary Artman            M6064        11/28    9:36       29:49
398   Jo Beth Van Arkel      F5559        12/42    9:36       29:50
399   Tara Simones           F2529        31/62    9:37       29:51
400   Abigail Atkins         F4549        10/59    9:37       29:51
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401   Aysha Mirza            F3539        14/68    9:37       29:52
402   Brie Dunne             F2024        18/38    9:38       29:55
403   Travis Sweet           M1519        34/43    9:38       29:56
404   Fritz Byers            M6064        12/28    9:40       30:01
405   Lydia Plahn            F0510         2/44    9:42       30:06
406   Michael Cahn           M7074         3/10    9:42       30:07
407   Jianzhong Wang         M2024        16/21    9:43       30:11
408   Henry Cook             M1114        28/43    9:43       30:12
409   Jake Plahn             M3539        24/42    9:44       30:12
410   Ashley Olsen           F2529        32/62    9:45       30:16
411   Tana Sollars           F2024        19/38    9:45       30:17
412   Janelle Gilge          F3539        15/68    9:46       30:18
413   Jennifer Groth         F4549        11/59    9:46       30:19
414   Paula Worthington      F5559        13/42    9:47       30:23
415   Lisa Dunne             F4549        12/59    9:48       30:25
416   Kathleen Ralls         F3539        16/68    9:48       30:27
417   Patti Bliss            F5054        10/44    9:48       30:27
418   Mike Randall           M6064        13/28    9:49       30:29
419   Terry Falkenstern      F5559        14/42    9:49       30:30
420   Jenna Ichikawa         F4044        12/50    9:50       30:33
421   Mika Ichikawa          F1114        16/41    9:51       30:34
422   Alex Ichikawa          M0510        10/45    9:51       30:34
423   Jen Nyburg             F4044        13/50    9:51       30:35
424   Jennifer Piazza-Pick   F4044        14/50    9:51       30:35
425   David Ichikawa         M4044        13/33    9:51       30:35
426   Anders Platt           M1114        29/43    9:51       30:35
427   Owen Harshbarger       M0510        11/45    9:51       30:36
428   Macy McGuigan          F1519        21/43    9:52       30:37
429   Kalianah Wogoman       F1519        22/43    9:53       30:42
430   Rod Mackinlay          M7579          1/3    9:55       30:46
431   Robert Elliott         M5054        15/28    9:56       30:50
432   Keli Yerian            F4549        13/59    9:56       30:51
433   John Edwards           M6064        14/28    9:56       30:51
434   Manuel Moreno          M4044        14/33    9:56       30:52
435   Daniel Damian          M1114        30/43    9:57       30:53
436   Bert Gray              M5054        16/28    9:57       30:54
437   Linda Darnell-Sands    F6569         2/20    9:57       30:55
438   Lauren Willis          F2529        33/62    9:58       30:57
439   Michelle Moreno        F2024        20/38    9:58       30:57
440   Kellen Young           M1114        31/43    9:58       30:57
441   Kieran Maloney         M1114        32/43    9:58       30:58
442   Nancy Twyman           F4549        14/59    9:59       30:59
443   Ann Gallagher          F5054        11/44    9:59       30:59
444   Natalie Gallagher      F2024        21/38    9:59       30:59
445   Peter Kay              M5559        22/33    9:59       31:00
446   Sam Howell             M2529        28/37    9:59       31:00
447   Susan King             F5054        12/44    9:59       31:00
448   Jessica Howell         F2529        34/62    9:59       31:01
449   Easton Sankey          M0510        12/45    9:59       31:01
450   Lyla McGuigan          F1114        17/41   10:00       31:02
451   Michelle Stecher       F4044        15/50   10:00       31:02
452   Ryan Sankey            M3539        25/42   10:01       31:05
453   Chloe Sankey           F0510         3/44   10:01       31:05
454   Eleanor Byers          F1114        18/41   10:01       31:06
455   Kelly Barton           F4549        15/59   10:01       31:07
456   Katherine Byers        F5054        13/44   10:03       31:13
457   Roger Coleman          M4549        17/33   10:04       31:14
458   Thea Jaster            F4549        16/59   10:06       31:22
459   Brooklyn Lash          F1114        19/41   10:08       31:28
460   Eadie Poulsen          F1114        20/41   10:09       31:30
461   Laurel Page            F3034        17/53   10:10       31:35
462   Diane Walters          F3034        18/53   10:10       31:35
463   Dulce Guillen          F3034        19/53   10:11       31:38
464   Frank Conlon           M6064        15/28   10:14       31:46
465   Brenda Arnold          F5054        14/44   10:14       31:47
466   Gabby Matthews         F1519        23/43   10:14       31:47
467   Mic Platt              M5054        17/28   10:15       31:49
468   Xander St. Clair       M0510        13/45   10:15       31:49
469   Julia Kelley           F3034        20/53   10:15       31:49
470   John Anderson          M6064        16/28   10:17       31:55
471   Randi Firstenberg      F6064         5/27   10:17       31:56
472   Phaedra Jackson        F4044        16/50   10:18       32:00
473   Michael Hix            M4044        15/33   10:19       32:01
474   Josh Jordan            M3034        18/27   10:19       32:03
475   Gabe Roman             M1519        35/43   10:19       32:03
476   Hans Volwerk           M6569        10/29   10:20       32:04
477   Monica Wells           F3539        17/68   10:20       32:06
478   Cristina Roman         F4549        17/59   10:21       32:07
479   George Ricketts        M1114        33/43   10:21       32:08
480   Ann Kim-Fuchs          F4044        17/50   10:21       32:08
481   Susanna Poindexter     F1114        21/41   10:21       32:10
482   Olivia Ricketts        F1519        24/43   10:22       32:11
483   Bart Ricketts          M4549        18/33   10:22       32:13
484   Tim Mohr               M4549        19/33   10:23       32:14
485   Tim Casey              M6569        11/29   10:23       32:15
486   David Jones            M6064        17/28   10:24       32:19
487   Benjamin Kehrein       M0510        14/45   10:27       32:25
488   Carrie Kehrein         F3539        18/68   10:27       32:26
489   Joan Palacios          F3539        19/68   10:30       32:37
490   Frank Lupercio         M4549        20/33   10:30       32:37
491   Jenn Truax             F3034        21/53   10:31       32:38
492   Thalia Lupercio        F2529        35/62   10:31       32:39
493   June Miller            F6064         6/27   10:33       32:45
494   Stacey Wetherell       F3034        22/53   10:34       32:48
495   Krista Costin          F2529        36/62   10:35       32:50
496   Theresa Haley          F4549        18/59   10:36       32:54
497   Chad Kretschmann       M3539        26/42   10:40       33:07
498   Sage Kretschmann       M0510        15/45   10:40       33:08
499   Mary Gofen             F5054        15/44   10:40       33:08
500   Emily Dominguez        F1519        25/43   10:41       33:10
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501   Steve Grace            M6569        12/29   10:41       33:11
502   Sarah Moyer            F2529        37/62   10:42       33:13
503   Michael Bartsch        M5054        18/28   10:43       33:16
504   Karol Herbert          F4549        19/59   10:44       33:20
505   Diane Kimball          F5054        16/44   10:45       33:21
506   Jose Moreno            M5559        23/33   10:46       33:27
507   Ken Ogden              M8084          1/3   10:46       33:27
508   Dj Matthews            M0510        16/45   10:47       33:30
509   Julie Haucke           F5559        15/42   10:50       33:37
510   Julie Wells            F5054        17/44   10:51       33:40
511   Paula Ough             F5559        16/42   10:51       33:41
512   Nathaniel Lawrence     M4044        16/33   10:51       33:43
513   Kathy Johnson          F5054        18/44   10:53       33:49
514   Julie Watson           F3034        23/53   10:53       33:49
515   La Chel Carson         F5054        19/44   10:55       33:54
516   Ari Yamada-Levy        M0510        17/45   10:55       33:55
517   Rhonda Winkler         F4549        20/59   10:56       33:56
518   Kyle Yamada            M3539        27/42   10:56       33:56
519   Cullen Ogrady          M1519        36/43   10:56       33:57
520   Meagan Kerrigan        F3034        24/53   10:56       33:57
521   J Patrick Omalley      M6569        13/29   10:56       33:58
522   Jaxson Else            M0510        18/45   10:58       34:04
523   Caroline Huff          F2529        38/62   11:00       34:08
524   Anna Galloway          F2529        39/62   11:00       34:10
525   Philip Lancaster       M2529        29/37   11:00       34:10
526   Aubrie Ellison         F1114        22/41   11:01       34:12
527   Elisha Offill          F3539        20/68   11:01       34:12
528   Aaron Kroska           M3034        19/27   11:01       34:12
529   Pamela Spike           F3539        21/68   11:01       34:13
530   Rob Romig              M5054        19/28   11:02       34:14
531   Shellie Ellison        F4044        18/50   11:02       34:14
532   Mariah Dula            F3539        22/68   11:02       34:15
533   Patricia Johnson       F5559        17/42   11:03       34:19
534   Sabrina Parys          F2529        40/62   11:04       34:21
535   Zade Zimmerman         F0510         4/44   11:05       34:24
536   Abby Zimmerman         F4044        19/50   11:05       34:26
537   Harold Rhodes Jr       M7074         4/10   11:05       34:26
538   Sonja Runberg          F5054        20/44   11:06       34:29
539   Kenzie Stepper         F2024        22/38   11:06       34:29
540   Rosabel Davis          F0510         5/44   11:07       34:32
541   Mike Davis Junior      M3539        28/42   11:07       34:33
542   Jeff Wellman           M5559        24/33   11:08       34:33
543   Glenn Sardell          M6064        18/28   11:08       34:36
544   Shannon Sardell        F3539        23/68   11:09       34:37
545   Joe Law                M7074         5/10   11:09       34:38
546   Hang Pham              F3034        25/53   11:12       34:47
547   Michael Fiske          M4044        17/33   11:12       34:47
548   Samantha Starr         F2024        23/38   11:13       34:51
549   Maile Mortemore        F2024        24/38   11:13       34:51
550   Samantha Waltzer       F2529        41/62   11:14       34:55
551   Baily Johnson          M2024        17/21   11:15       34:56
552   Melanie Jackson        F4044        20/50   11:16       34:59
553   Lorrie Spenst          F2529        42/62   11:16       34:59
554   Michelle Jackson       F3539        24/68   11:16       35:00
555   Haily Guillen          F1114        23/41   11:18       35:05
556   Samantha Shakespear    F1114        24/41   11:18       35:07
557   Chandra Le Gue         F3539        25/68   11:20       35:12
558   Tiffany Taylor         F3034        26/53   11:20       35:13
559   Sandy Hull             F5054        21/44   11:20       35:13
560   Staci Beymer           F4044        21/50   11:21       35:13
561   Shannon Rose           F3539        26/68   11:21       35:14
562   V Margaret McKenney    F5054        22/44   11:21       35:14
563   Ashley Kim             F1519        26/43   11:21       35:16
564   Thu Le                 F1519        27/43   11:21       35:16
565   Michelle Bennett       F3539        27/68   11:23       35:19
566   Brad Baylor            M6064        19/28   11:25       35:26
567   Rawson Baylor-Pino     F2529        43/62   11:25       35:28
568   Larry Herr             M5559        25/33   11:27       35:33
569   Simon Blanchard        M0510        19/45   11:30       35:41
570   Becky Olsen            F5559        18/42   11:30       35:43
571   Sarah Blanchard        F3539        28/68   11:31       35:46
572   Dorothy Coy            F4549        21/59   11:32       35:47
573   Laura Hampton          F4549        22/59   11:32       35:49
574   Sara Lejeune           F2024        25/38   11:32       35:49
575   Amanda Whetten         F1519        28/43   11:33       35:53
576   Elda Clevenger         F4549        23/59   11:34       35:55
577   Adrienne Davis         F3539        29/68   11:35       35:57
578   Laurie Brown-Croyts    F5559        19/42   11:35       35:57
579   David Brasel           M2529        30/37   11:35       35:59
580   Erin Calata            F3034        27/53   11:36       36:01
581   Lydia Biddle           F2529        44/62   11:36       36:01
582   Ally Winkler           F1114        25/41   11:36       36:02
583   Madeline Bersamina     F3034        28/53   11:36       36:02
584   Aubrie Hood            F2024        26/38   11:38       36:07
585   Andrew Chandler        M3034        20/27   11:40       36:15
586   Courtney Maitia        F2024        27/38   11:43       36:23
587   Jonathan Gasper        M0510        20/45   11:43       36:24
588   Hayle Maitia           F1519        29/43   11:44       36:26
589   Ellen Poulsen          F0510         6/44   11:44       36:27
590   Aubrey Bulkeley        F3034        29/53   11:44       36:27
591   Natalie Grigsby        F0510         7/44   11:44       36:28
592   Michael Ponichtera     M6569        14/29   11:45       36:30
593   Kimberly Eng           F2529        45/62   11:45       36:30
594   Heidi Grigsby          F4044        22/50   11:46       36:32
595   Lindsey Poulsen        F4549        24/59   11:46       36:33
596   Camille Lively         F3539        30/68   11:46       36:33
597   Nate Sweet             M1114        34/43   11:47       36:34
598   Joe Dye                M6064        20/28   11:50       36:45
599   Ralph Hollingsworth    M6569        15/29   11:51       36:49
600   Aidan Birney           M0510        21/45   11:53       36:53
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601   Ken Carson             M4549        21/33   11:55       36:59
602   Amy Birney             F5054        23/44   11:55       37:00
603   Jeffrey Friedman       M2529        31/37   11:55       37:00
604   Curtis Gardner         M6064        21/28   11:56       37:02
605   Alexa Gardner          F1519        30/43   11:56       37:04
606   Willow Cohen           F3539        31/68   11:57       37:05
607   Jordan Martin          M2529        32/37   11:57       37:06
608   Dennis Reynolds        M6569        16/29   11:58       37:09
609   Addie Ruckwardt        F0510         8/44   11:58       37:09
610   Boris Karpinski        M1114        35/43   11:58       37:11
611   Ivy Jordan             F2529        46/62   11:58       37:11
612   Polly Roe              F6064         7/27   11:59       37:12
613   Tash O'Brien           F4044        23/50   11:59       37:14
614   Logan Ruckwardt        M1114        36/43   12:00       37:15
615   Amy Tocco              F4044        24/50   12:00       37:17
616   Bella Tocco            F0510         9/44   12:01       37:18
617   Betty Artman           F6064         8/27   12:02       37:22
618   Alex King              M1519        37/43   12:03       37:24
619   Amber Mitchell         F2529        47/62   12:05       37:30
620   Amy Carroll            F2529        48/62   12:07       37:36
621   Kim Gasper             F5054        24/44   12:09       37:43
622   Susan Holzgang         F5559        20/42   12:10       37:47
623   Grace Barry            F1519        31/43   12:11       37:51
624   Hendrix Else                          0/0   12:12       37:53
625   Neal Coonerty          M7074         6/10   12:14       37:59
626   Kinley Pappas          F0510        10/44   12:15       38:01
627   Danielle Kent          F3034        30/53   12:15       38:02
628   Jessica Harrington     F2529        49/62   12:16       38:06
629   Sally Krueger          F5054        25/44   12:16       38:07
630   Karina Lake            F4549        25/59   12:17       38:08
631   Benjamin Else          M3034        21/27   12:17       38:10
632   William Hatchet        M2529        33/37   12:19       38:14
633   Sharie Thompson        F5054        26/44   12:23       38:26
634   Joel Powell            M6064        22/28   12:23       38:27
635   Dianne Burian          F5559        21/42   12:23       38:27
636   Audra Powell           F0510        11/44   12:23       38:27
637   Michael Campbell       M6064        23/28   12:24       38:30
638   Marisa Weigel          F0510        12/44   12:24       38:30
639   Eirk Hill              M5559        26/33   12:24       38:30
640   Gary Raze              M6569        17/29   12:26       38:37
641   Jessica Peterson       F2529        50/62   12:31       38:52
642   Jennifer Edwards       F4044        25/50   12:31       38:52
643   Keith Edwards          M4549        22/33   12:31       38:52
644   Grace Miller           F1114        26/41   12:33       39:00
645   Tayler McKillop        F0510        13/44   12:36       39:07
646   Veronica Voeks         F3034        31/53   12:36       39:09
647   Reese McKillop         F1114        27/41   12:36       39:09
648   Ryan McKillop          M3539        29/42   12:37       39:10
649   Karen Hood             F5054        27/44   12:38       39:13
650   Renee Song             F4044        26/50   12:38       39:15
651   Sara Brasel            F2529        51/62   12:39       39:16
652   Kaden Young            M0510        22/45   12:39       39:18
653   Stacy Hauser           F4549        26/59   12:40       39:21
654   Nichole Neilson        F3034        32/53   12:41       39:25
655   Renee Watkins          M0510        23/45   12:42       39:26
656   Tate Hulse             M0510        24/45   12:42       39:26
657   Chris Watkins          M3539        30/42   12:42       39:27
658   Matt Hulse             M0510        25/45   12:43       39:30
659   Amity Hulse            F3034        33/53   12:43       39:30
660   Todd Young             M4549        23/33   12:43       39:31
661   Aspen Trujillo         F1114        28/41   12:48       39:45
662   Sarah Timpe            F4549        27/59   12:49       39:47
663   Jerusalem Morris       F1114        29/41   12:49       39:47
664   Art Dietz              M8084          2/3   12:50       39:52
665   Kelly Mashak           F3539        32/68   12:52       39:56
666   Shania Parsons         F2024        28/38   12:54       40:03
667   Carol Grandaw          F4549        28/59   12:54       40:05
668   Patricia Gray          F5559        22/42   12:54       40:05
669   Dana Anstey            M6569        18/29   12:55       40:07
670   Susie Watkins          F3539        33/68   12:55       40:08
671   Silas Watkins                         0/0   12:56       40:09
672   Rose Johnson           F2529        52/62   12:56       40:10
673   Jessica Gardner        F5054        28/44   12:56       40:11
674   Aliyah Rodriguez       F0510        14/44   12:57       40:12
675   Indra Salazar          F4549        29/59   12:57       40:13
676   Ken Mashak             M3034        22/27   12:59       40:20
677   McKenzie Mashak                       0/0   13:00       40:23
678   Fen Woolston           M0510        26/45   13:01       40:25
679   Colin Woolston         M4044        18/33   13:01       40:26
680   Cristen Woolston       F3539        34/68   13:01       40:27
681   Ani Woolston                          0/0   13:03       40:30
682   Andrea Sweet           F4044        27/50   13:03       40:31
683   Melissa Lund           F3539        35/68   13:03       40:31
684   Brandy Tucker          F4044        28/50   13:03       40:32
685   Joseph Tucker          M4549        24/33   13:03       40:32
686   Robyn Hohnstein        F1519        32/43   13:04       40:33
687   Terri Suguitan         F5054        29/44   13:04       40:34
688   Christy Copple         F3539        36/68   13:04       40:36
689   Melanie Martin         F4044        29/50   13:05       40:38
690   Rosa Harris            F4549        30/59   13:06       40:40
691   Jammie Buford          F3539        37/68   13:07       40:44
692   Emily O'Brien                         0/0   13:07       40:45
693   Robert O'Brien         M5054        20/28   13:07       40:46
694   Dave Jackson           M5054        21/28   13:08       40:47
695   Conchita Cates         F4044        30/50   13:08       40:49
696   James Korth            M4044        19/33   13:09       40:50
697   William Van Mastrigt   M4549        25/33   13:09       40:50
698   Vance Buford           M4549        26/33   13:10       40:54
699   Lori Matthew           F5559        23/42   13:11       40:57
700   Camilo Leon-Howarth    M0510        27/45   13:12       41:01
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701   Kelley Leon-Howarth    F4044        31/50   13:13       41:03
702   Nilda Van Mastrigt     F3034        34/53   13:15       41:08
703   Stephen Cherry         M4044        20/33   13:15       41:08
704   Ava Cherry             F0510        15/44   13:15       41:09
705   Aryana Ferguson        F6064         9/27   13:17       41:14
706   Christina Karns        F3539        38/68   13:21       41:28
707   Onyx Kretschmann                      0/0   13:21       41:28
708   Clint Kale             M3539        31/42   13:26       41:43
709   Brianna Enearl         F1519        33/43   13:26       41:43
710   Linda Enearl           F4549        31/59   13:27       41:45
711   Deborah Heaton         F6569         3/20   13:27       41:47
712   Parker Eastman         F0510        16/44   13:28       41:50
713   Mike Eastman           M4549        27/33   13:29       41:51
714   Katura Tew                            0/0   13:31       41:59
715   Shawn Tew              M4044        21/33   13:31       42:00
716   Ronda Tew              F3539        39/68   13:31       42:00
717   Dovey Kale             F3034        35/53   13:32       42:02
718   Yaneth Moreno          F4044        32/50   13:34       42:08
719   Carissa Russell        F3539        40/68   13:34       42:09
720   Leslie Ford            F6569         4/20   13:36       42:14
721   Vanessa Garcia         F3034        36/53   13:37       42:19
722   Mike Demarco           M4044        22/33   13:38       42:19
723   Heidi Munin            F5054        30/44   13:40       42:28
724   Paloma Martinez        F1519        34/43   13:44       42:38
725   Maxine Russell         F6064        10/27   13:47       42:49
726   Addie Hulse            F0510        17/44   13:48       42:50
727   Wayne Russell          M6064        24/28   13:48       42:51
728   Russell Moon           M4044        23/33   13:49       42:54
729   Grace Ferramana        F1114        30/41   13:49       42:54
730   Gerice Anderson        F4549        32/59   13:49       42:56
731   Karessa Torgerson      F3539        41/68   13:50       42:59
732   Tracey Gregg-Boothby   F4044        33/50   13:53       43:06
733   Jane Dods              F8084          1/1   13:54       43:11
734   Kathy Okerberg         F5559        24/42   13:54       43:11
735   Leeza Vein             F5559        25/42   13:56       43:16
736   Priscilla Santiago     F3034        37/53   13:56       43:16
737   Judith Law             F6569         5/20   13:56       43:16
738   Kathleen Weaver        F4044        34/50   13:56       43:17
739   Hannah Bean            F2529        53/62   13:57       43:19
740   Judy Coyle             F7074          2/8   13:57       43:19
741   Charlie Vein           M6064        25/28   13:57       43:20
742   Zara Karpinski         F0510        18/44   13:58       43:23
743   Magdalene McMillen     F0510        19/44   13:59       43:25
744   Trish Lijana           F5559        26/42   13:59       43:26
745   Piper Hire                            0/0   13:59       43:27
746   Diamond Cartwright     F5054        31/44   14:00       43:28
747   Natalie McClure        F0510        20/44   14:01       43:32
748   Ruby Garcia            F0510        21/44   14:01       43:32
749   Mei Long               F0510        22/44   14:02       43:35
750   Russell Long           M4044        24/33   14:02       43:35
751   Tai Long                              0/0   14:03       43:37
752   Destiny Garcia         F3539        42/68   14:03       43:37
753   Carson Hire                           0/0   14:03       43:39
754   Avery Hire             F0510        23/44   14:03       43:39
755   Ryan Hire              M3539        32/42   14:04       43:40
756   Sue Laub               F5559        27/42   14:12       44:06
757   Shadda Nasralla        F2529        54/62   14:12       44:06
758   Cynthia Allyn          F6569         6/20   14:12       44:07
759   Rick Buck              M7074         7/10   14:13       44:09
760   Debbie Neilson         F5559        28/42   14:13       44:09
761   John Cox               M7074         8/10   14:15       44:15
762   Christine Heritage     F6064        11/27   14:16       44:18
763   Rachelle Nerseth       F5054        32/44   14:17       44:21
764   Ellen Barry            F1519        35/43   14:19       44:28
765   Scott Gibbens          M3034        23/27   14:19       44:29
766   Aubrey Slaughter       F0510        24/44   14:20       44:32
767   Mindy Slaughter        F3539        43/68   14:21       44:33
768   Daniel Slaughter       M3539        33/42   14:21       44:33
769   Summer Morris          F2024        29/38   14:21       44:33
770   Cyrus Walker           M2024        18/21   14:21       44:35
771   Miles McMillen         M0510        28/45   14:24       44:43
772   Yan Huang              F2024        30/38   14:25       44:46
773   Marisol Moreno         F3034        38/53   14:25       44:46
774   Colin McMillen         M4044        25/33   14:25       44:47
775   Edward Hoopman         M4044        26/33   14:27       44:51
776   James Hoopman          M0510        29/45   14:27       44:52
777   Tanner Skidmore        M1114        37/43   14:28       44:57
778   Claire Monte           F0510        25/44   14:36       45:19
779   Holly Kovacevic        F0510        26/44   14:37       45:23
780   Jennifer Monte         F4044        35/50   14:37       45:25
781   Kristi Schneider       F3539        44/68   14:38       45:26
782   Lisa Kovacevic         F3539        45/68   14:38       45:28
783   Weston Greig           M0510        30/45   14:44       45:47
784   Karissa Greig          F3539        46/68   14:45       45:50
785   Anette Morgan          F5054        33/44   14:48       45:59
786   Miranda Broadbent      F3034        39/53   14:56       46:22
787   Heidi Nutt             F3539        47/68   14:57       46:26
788   Kirk Pfrangle          M6569        19/29   14:59       46:33
789   Auden Harker           F0510        27/44   15:01       46:39
790   Jan Stuart             F6569         7/20   15:02       46:41
791   Hayden Harker          M4044        27/33   15:02       46:41
792   Debbie Randall         F6064        12/27   15:02       46:41
793   Stephanie Randall      F3034        40/53   15:02       46:42
794   Katherine Brenner      F6064        13/27   15:13       47:17
795   David Wagner           M3539        34/42   15:14       47:17
796   Emily Maia             F0510        28/44   15:21       47:40
797   Michele Maia           F4549        33/59   15:21       47:42
798   Veronica Davis         F3539        48/68   15:22       47:44
799   Jade Franklin          F1114        31/41   15:23       47:45
800   Maria Moreno           F5054        34/44   15:24       47:50

Generated February 12, 2026 at 11:17 AM 8/11



Aquafina OTC Butte To Butte - 5K Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
801   McKenzie Mingo         F2529        55/62   15:25       47:51
802   Nikki Willis           F3539        49/68   15:26       47:57
803   Hope Lyda              F5054        35/44   15:31       48:13
804   Lisa Radosevich        F3539        50/68   15:32       48:14
805   Joan Ludtke            F6569         8/20   15:32       48:16
806   Nathaniel Cook         M1114        38/43   15:33       48:18
807   Max Peterson           M0510        31/45   15:34       48:20
808   Noah Peterson          M0510        32/45   15:34       48:20
809   Alexsis Woody          F0510        29/44   15:41       48:42
810   Bryce Cardwell         M0510        33/45   15:41       48:43
811   Lori Woody             F3034        41/53   15:41       48:43
812   Jennifer Pape          F4044        36/50   15:44       48:52
813   Ryan Pape              M4044        28/33   15:45       48:54
814   Edmund Daley           M6569        20/29   15:45       48:55
815   Jaina Shakespear       F0510        30/44   15:45       48:56
816   Fran Curtis            F6569         9/20   15:46       48:57
817   Susan Daley            F6064        14/27   15:46       48:57
818   Christi Shakespear     F4044        37/50   15:46       48:57
819   Jennifer Reinke        F4549        34/59   15:50       49:10
820   Rob Richardson         M4044        29/33   15:50       49:11
821   Michelle Kanzigg       F4044        38/50   15:50       49:11
822   Makayla Dolan          F1114        32/41   15:50       49:11
823   Anthony Reinke         M4044        30/33   15:50       49:12
824   Kim Lucas              F4549        35/59   15:53       49:19
825   George Rogers          M6569        21/29   15:55       49:27
826   Joseph Wogoman         M5054        22/28   15:56       49:28
827   Anna Rogers            F0510        31/44   15:56       49:28
828   Bodie Schar            M0510        34/45   15:58       49:35
829   Jincy Roberson         F4044        39/50   15:59       49:37
830   Josie Roberson         F0510        32/44   15:59       49:38
831   Anne-Jenell Williams   F4549        36/59   16:00       49:42
832   Connie Gardner         F2529        56/62   16:00       49:42
833   Sam Van Eeckhout       M0510        35/45   16:01       49:43
834   Carla Levinski         F6064        15/27   16:01       49:44
835   Shelley Marrone        F4549        37/59   16:01       49:45
836   Sarah Cassell          F4044        40/50   16:01       49:45
837   Anne Hallinan          F5054        36/44   16:02       49:46
838   Violet Powell          F1114        33/41   16:02       49:47
839   Rachel Williams        F4549        38/59   16:02       49:48
840   Lucy Roche             F0510        33/44   16:02       49:49
841   Olivia Roche           F0510        34/44   16:02       49:49
842   Roy Chan               M3539        35/42   16:03       49:50
843   John Roche             M3539        36/42   16:03       49:50
844   Marna Broekhoff        F7074          3/8   16:04       49:55
845   Chloe Foster           F1114        34/41   16:05       49:56
846   Tammy Kirkelie         F5054        37/44   16:06       50:01
847   Michael Kirkelie       M5559        27/33   16:07       50:03
848   Mike Wildish           M6064        26/28   16:09       50:10
849   Sonia Wildish          F6064        16/27   16:10       50:12
850   Ridley Hulse                          0/0   16:13       50:21
851   Patrick Staton         M0510        36/45   16:13       50:23
852   Kenneth Hulse          M3034        24/27   16:14       50:24
853   Tami Mesecher          F4549        39/59   16:16       50:30
854   Adrianne Jasmer        F4549        40/59   16:16       50:30
855   Hunter Hecker                         0/0   16:26       51:02
856   Rachael Cronin         F3034        42/53   16:26       51:03
857   Chris Hecker           M2529        34/37   16:27       51:05
858   Jordy Schiltz                         0/0   16:30       51:15
859   Damara Schiltz         F3034        43/53   16:30       51:16
860   Kim Pappas             F3539        51/68   16:31       51:17
861   Teresa Nichols         F3539        52/68   16:33       51:24
862   Alice Callahan         F3539        53/68   16:38       51:38
863   Cj Callahan            F0510        35/44   16:38       51:38
864   Jan Verdoorn           F5559        29/42   16:39       51:43
865   Thomas Long            M1519        38/43   16:56       52:37
866   Michelle Long          F4549        41/59   16:57       52:37
867   Lisa Taylor            F3034        44/53   17:02       52:55
868   Lynn Bohlmann          F6064        17/27   17:02       52:56
869   Keith Bohlmann         M6569        22/29   17:05       53:02
870   Taylor Noll            M2024        19/21   17:07       53:11
871   Izumi Vialpando        F5054        38/44   17:09       53:16
872   Christian Noll         M1519        39/43   17:13       53:27
873   Deanne Lahaie-Noll     F5559        30/42   17:14       53:31
874   Macy Rogers            F0510        36/44   17:15       53:35
875   George Rogers          M3539        37/42   17:15       53:36
876   Bartell Noll           M5559        28/33   17:15       53:36
877   Darren Noll            M3034        25/27   17:16       53:38
878   Tori Pratt             F6569        10/20   17:18       53:44
879   Katy Johnson           F3034        45/53   17:18       53:44
880   Carlie Johnson         F0510        37/44   17:19       53:46
881   Sue Prusz              F6569        11/20   17:19       53:46
882   Carrie Jones           F4549        42/59   17:27       54:10
883   Heidi Walker           F4549        43/59   17:27       54:12
884   Donald Noll            M2529        35/37   17:27       54:13
885   Allison O'Brien        F4549        44/59   17:28       54:14
886   Paula Bentz            F5559        31/42   17:28       54:16
887   Connor Livingston      M1114        39/43   17:28       54:16
888   Kathy Stringfield      F5054        39/44   17:33       54:30
889   Ruth Stringfield       F7074          4/8   17:33       54:30
890   Mark Stringfield       M5054        23/28   17:33       54:30
891   Emma Powell            F1114        35/41   17:33       54:31
892   Rylie Rose             F1114        36/41   17:33       54:32
893   Flo Hoskinson          F4549        45/59   17:35       54:36
894   Jennifer Clark         F4549        46/59   17:35       54:36
895   Bryna Livingston       F7579          1/4   17:35       54:37
896   Sally O'Donnell        F6569        12/20   17:36       54:38
897   Shari Powell           F4549        47/59   17:41       54:55
898   Jenny Smith            F3034        46/53   17:45       55:06
899   Alexander Briggs       M0510        37/45   17:45       55:08
900   Logan Leister          M1519        40/43   17:45       55:09
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901   Jane Yuan Smith        F3539        54/68   17:45       55:09
902   Scott Briggs           M4549        28/33   17:46       55:11
903   Peggy Laver            F5559        32/42   17:47       55:14
904   Barbara Thompson       F7074          5/8   17:47       55:15
905   Mark Thompson          M6569        23/29   17:47       55:15
906   Robyn Laver            F2024        31/38   17:47       55:15
907   Elise Leister          F5054        40/44   17:48       55:17
908   Dan Montgomery         M7074         9/10   17:54       55:36
909   Phoebe Peixoto                        0/0   17:54       55:36
910   Matilda Peixoto                       0/0   17:54       55:37
911   Linda Montgomery       F6569        13/20   17:55       55:38
912   Michael Peixoto        M3539        38/42   17:55       55:38
913   Leeanne Kaden          F7579          2/4   17:59       55:50
914   Richard Minkler        M8084          3/3   17:59       55:52
915   Brian Richardson       M4549        29/33   18:03       56:02
916   Marian Bonner          F5559        33/42   18:03       56:03
917   Jocelyn Bonner         F5559        34/42   18:03       56:05
918   James Grimm            M5559        29/33   18:05       56:11
919   Diane Spurlin          F5054        41/44   18:09       56:22
920   Richard Spurlin        M4549        30/33   18:10       56:24
921   Brendan Spurlin        M2024        20/21   18:10       56:25
922   Madey Spurlin          F1519        36/43   18:10       56:25
923   Dave Burtner           M6569        24/29   18:11       56:28
924   Susan Kalloch          M7074        10/10   18:12       56:32
925   Jim Kalloch            M7579          2/3   18:13       56:36
926   Eli Lowen              M0510        38/45   18:17       56:47
927   Jane Kammerzelt        F5559        35/42   18:19       56:53
928   Patricia Thomas        F6569        14/20   18:20       56:57
929   Russ Mecredy           M6569        25/29   18:21       56:59
930   Noah Lowen             M0510        39/45   18:21       57:00
931   Andrea Jorgenson       F3539        55/68   18:22       57:02
932   Rhys Barkeloo                         0/0   18:22       57:03
933   Rachel Barkeloo        F3539        56/68   18:22       57:04
934   Brook Cardwell                        0/0   18:24       57:08
935   Lisa Cardwell          F3034        47/53   18:24       57:09
936   Lindsay Lowen          F3539        57/68   18:24       57:09
937   Audrey Woody                          0/0   18:41       58:02
938   Jan Collins            F5559        36/42   18:42       58:04
939   Brad Zanetti           M6064        27/28   18:43       58:08
940   Ken Wells              M6569        26/29   18:43       58:09
941   Beverley Zanetti       F6064        18/27   18:46       58:17
942   Tonya Johnston         F4549        48/59   18:54       58:43
943   Shantell Wyers         F4549        49/59   18:56       58:47
944   Jane Loiselle          F6569        15/20   18:58       58:53
945   Dennis McGinley        M6569        27/29   18:58       58:54
946   Deborah Wells          F6064        19/27   18:58       58:54
947   Stephanie Wogoman      F4044        41/50   18:59       58:57
948   Melissa Hart           F4549        50/59   19:10       59:33
949   Maia Smith             F0510        38/44   19:10       59:33
950   Barbara Scott          F0510        39/44   19:19     1:00:01
951   Kimberly Hoover        F3539        58/68   19:21     1:00:06
952   Max Toepke                            0/0   19:27     1:00:24
953   John Toepke            M3539        39/42   19:27     1:00:24
954   Katherine Kinports     F3539        59/68   20:23     1:03:18
955   Rebecca Snyder         F3034        48/53   20:39     1:04:07
956   Jon Schneider          M3034        26/27   21:56     1:08:07
957   Andrea Dahler-Bohlmann F7074          6/8   22:26     1:09:40
958   Eric Perry             M3034        27/27   22:36     1:10:12
959   Ann Little             F4549        51/59   22:44     1:10:36
960   Richard Geiger         M5054        24/28   22:44     1:10:36
961   Nicole Mortemore       F2529        57/62   22:44     1:10:36
962   Rebekah Bausch         F4044        42/50   22:44     1:10:38
963   Melinda Mortemore      F5054        42/44   22:45     1:10:39
964   Rachael Blank          F2024        32/38   22:46     1:10:44
965   Owen Geiger            M0510        40/45   23:50     1:14:01
966   Phil Woodyard          M5054        25/28   23:59     1:14:31
967   Shari Rogers           F5559        37/42   24:06     1:14:50
968   Kathryn Rogers         F3539        60/68   24:06     1:14:52
969   Julie Guild            F3034        49/53   24:27     1:15:57
970   Emily Marrer           F3034        50/53   25:23     1:18:51
971   Seth Karpinski         M5054        26/28   25:29     1:19:10
972   Jeffrey Kuhn           M4549        31/33   25:37     1:19:34
973   Chris Hatch            M5559        30/33   25:42     1:19:50
974   Kathy Smith            F6064        20/27   26:02     1:20:51
975   George Rogers                         0/0   26:34     1:22:33
976   Annette Rubado         F4044        43/50   27:04     1:24:03
977   Gerard Witt            M5559        31/33   29:40     1:32:08
978   Kathryn Randall        F6064        21/27   32:58     1:42:24
979   Cindy Pahs             F5559        38/42   33:50     1:45:05
980   Saundra Miles          F6569        16/20   34:38     1:47:36
981   Kerry Nelson           F6064        22/27   34:52     1:48:19
982   Antoinette Shimasaki   F2529        58/62   34:54     1:48:24
983   Maddie Nyburg          F0510        40/44   34:57     1:48:33
984   Sharon Pevsner         F6064        23/27   35:09     1:49:12
985   Diane Greenwood        F4549        52/59   35:10     1:49:14
986   Elizabeth Baker        F6064        24/27   35:21     1:49:50
987   Joann Bally            F7579          3/4   35:33     1:50:27
988   Bud Kling              F6569        17/20   36:02     1:51:55
989   Daniel Morales         M7579          3/3   36:29     1:53:19
990   Megan Prehm            F2024        33/38   36:42     1:54:00
991   Kathy Prehm            F5054        43/44   36:42     1:54:01
992   Sid Marantz            F7074          7/8   36:55     1:54:40
993   Margo Mathers          F4549        53/59   37:54     1:57:45
994   Anne Stewart           F5559        39/42   38:04     1:58:16
995   Rachel Foster          F7074          8/8   38:30     1:59:37
996   Randall McGowen        M6569        28/29   38:33     1:59:45
997   Sue Muck               F5559        40/42   38:36     1:59:54
998   Patty McCourt          F6064        25/27   38:36     1:59:55
999   Alice Taylor           F0510        41/44   39:45     2:03:29
1000  Hope Jackson           F1114        37/41   40:37     2:06:11
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1001  Selah Jackson          F0510        42/44   40:38     2:06:12
1002  Stephanie Jackson      F3539        61/68   40:41     2:06:22
1003  Linda Hendrix          F5054        44/44   41:48     2:09:50
1004  Roy Nelson             M6064        28/28   41:51     2:09:59
1005  Leah Davis             F1114        38/41   42:07     2:10:50
1006  Debra Castaneda                       0/0   42:09     2:10:56
1007  Jax Goring                            0/0   45:03     2:19:56
1008  Jennifer Goring        F3539        62/68   45:03     2:19:58
1009  John Goring            M4044        31/33   45:03     2:19:58
1010  Ryker Goring                          0/0   45:04     2:19:59
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